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The NEEDA lamp combines the natural charm of wood with 
modern design. The wooden element softly overhanging 
the delicate light line creates a subtle form of the luminaire. 
The universal simplicity and elegance of the lamp will work 
perfectly in both modern and more classic interiors.

1400 (55.11”)

800 (31.49”)
40

(1.57”)

1500
(60”)

Finish options: 

Mounting: 
Supplied with 60” (1500mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy. To be installed on a standard 
4” octogonal junction box. 
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish Options LED

30: 3000K
27: 2700K

40: 4000K

L59S0102   21W 1400lm

L59S0102

13: Natural Wood, Gold Finish
Black Varnish, Gold Finish
Natural Wood, Black Finish
Black Varnish, Black Finish

Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V

Natural Wood,
Gold Finish

Black Varnish,
Gold Finish

Natural Wood,
Black Finish

Black Varnish,
Black Finish
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NEEDA™ MEDIUM
SUSPENSION

Last updated: 09/23/24

The NEEDA lamp combines the natural charm of wood with 
modern design. The wooden element softly overhanging 
the delicate light line creates a subtle form of the luminaire. 
The universal simplicity and elegance of the lamp will work 
perfectly in both modern and more classic interiors.

2000 (78.74”)

1200 (47.24”)

63
(2.48”)

45
(1.77”)

1500
(60”)

Finish options: 

Mounting: 
Supplied with 60” (1500mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy. To be installed on a standard 
4” octogonal junction box. 
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish Options LED

30: 3000K
27: 2700K

40: 4000K

L59S0100   30W 2000lm

L59S0100

13: Natural Wood, Gold Finish
Black Varnish, Gold Finish
Natural Wood, Black Finish
Black Varnish, Black Finish

Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V

Natural Wood,
Gold Finish

Black Varnish,
Gold Finish

Natural Wood,
Black Finish

Black Varnish,
Black Finish
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NEEDA™ LARGE
SUSPENSION

Last updated: 09/23/24

The NEEDA lamp combines the natural charm of wood with 
modern design. The wooden element softly overhanging 
the delicate light line creates a subtle form of the luminaire. 
The universal simplicity and elegance of the lamp will work 
perfectly in both modern and more classic interiors.

2000 (78.74”)

1200 (47.24”)

103
(4.05”)

85
(3.34”)

1500
(60”)

Finish options: 

Mounting: 
Supplied with 60” (1500mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy. To be installed on a standard 
4” octogonal junction box. 
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish Options LED

30: 3000K
27: 2700K

40: 4000K

L59S0101   60W 2000lm

L59S0101

13: Natural Wood, Gold Finish
Black Varnish, Gold Finish
Natural Wood, Black Finish
Black Varnish, Black Finish

Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V

Natural Wood,
Gold Finish

Black Varnish,
Gold Finish

Natural Wood,
Black Finish

Black Varnish,
Black Finish


